All contents are Copyright © 1992--20
DATA SHEET
CATALYST 6000 FAMILY GIGABIT
ETHERNET MODULES
Overview
The Catalyst® 6500 and 6000 Series meet the
demands of today's most demanding and
fast-growing enterprise and service-provider

• Support for four RMON groups: statistics, history,
alarms, and events.
Ordering Information
Product
Number Description
WS-X6408-GBIC 8-port Gigabit Ethernet module for the
Catalyst 6000 family switches;
requires GBICs
WS-X6408A-GBIC 8-port Gigabit Ethernet module for the
Catalyst 6000 family switches with
enhanced QoS; requires GBICs
WS-X6416-GBIC 16-port Gigabit Ethernet module for
the Catalyst 6000 family switches;
requires GBICs
WS-X6416-GE-MT 16-port Gigabit Ethernet module for
the Catalyst 6000 family switches;
MT-RJ
WS-X6316-GE-TX 16-port Gigabit Ethernet module for
the Catalyst 6000 family switches;
RJ-45
WS-X6516-GE-TX 16-port 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet
module for the Catalyst 6500 series
switches with single fabric channel
interface; upgradeable to support
distributed forwarding via the
addition of distributed forwarding
daughter card (WS-F6K-DFC)
WS-X6516-GBIC 16-port fabric-enabled Gigabit
Ethernet module for the Catalyst 6500
series switches with single fabric
channel interface; requires GBICs;
upgradable to support distributed
forwarding via the addition of the
distributed forwarding daughter card
(WS-F6K-DFC)
WS-F6K-DFC Distributed forwarding daughter card
WS-X6816-GBIC 16-port fabric-enabled Gigabit
Ethernet module for the Catalyst 6500
series switches with dual fabric
channel interfaces and distributed
forwarding; requires GBICs